
Formerly MonDak Humane Society

10 AM
11 AM

11:30 AM
12 PM

12:30 PM
1 PM 
2 PM

Registration Begins
Walk Starts
Free Will Hamburgers/Hot Dogs
Prizes & Winners Announced
Pet Costume Contest
Palete Toy Box Auction
Event Closes

20TH ANNUAL20TH ANNUAL

Saturday, September 15th, 2018
at Spring Lake Park

DOG JOGDOG JOG

PHOTOS WITH PETS BY 

J.K. GEYERMAN 

PHOTOGRAPHY

JUMPING CASTLES

FACE PAINTING BY 

NATSHA’S CANVAS

VENDOR SHOW


